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BBE Office Interiors 
1595 East Street 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
Dan Proskin | 413-442-8217 
dan@bbeoffice.com 
 
Broadway Office Interiors 
90 Tapley Street 
Springfield, MA 01104 
Melissa St. Andre | 413-734-8911 
melissa@broadwayoffice.com 
 
Creative Office Pavilion 
One Design Center Pl #734 
Boston, MA 02210 
Karen VanWinkle | 617-956-4100 
karen.vanwinkle@cop-inc.com 

 
DeClercq Office Group 
10 Sequassen Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Lisa Wilder l 860-969-8063  
lisa@dog-office.com 

 
Insalco Corporation 
7 Capital Drive 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
Scott Kowalski l 203-269-1238  
scott-insalco@snet.net 

 
Interscape Commercial Environments 
10 Waterside Drive, Suite 201 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Josh Hagstrom l 860-882-5903  
josh@interscapece.com 

 
 
 

John Watts Associates 
45 Pratt Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Jeffrey Watts l 860-528-1860  
jeffw@jwatts.com 

 
Office Resources Inc. 
263 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210 
Kevin O’Shea l 617-423-9100  
kevinoshea@ori.com 

 
OFI 
23 Garfield Street 
Newington, CT 06111 
Bill Murray l 860-888-2962  
bmurray@myofi.com 

 
Red Thread 
300 East River Drive 
East Hartford, CT 06108 
Mary Sauvageau l 860-528-9987 
msauageau@red-thread.com 

 
Robert H. Lord Company 
220 Chapel Road 
Manchester, CT 06042 
Rob Romay l 860-512-2126  
robromay@rhlco.com 

 
School Furnishings 
17 A Executive Drive 
Hudson, NH 06051 
Karen Crump l 603-882-9418  
karen@schoolfurnishings.com 
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Suburban Stationers 
693 High Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
Allen Shepard l 860-347-0299  
allen@mynewdesk.com 

 
Workspace Consulting Group 
One Landmark Square, Second Floor 
Stamford, CT 06901 
Paulina Ribadenyera l 203-548-0305  
paulina@workspacecg.com 
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